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Women / 10 / Junior F
Session: 6J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Burns658
Xtreme

9.600 9.675 9.5259.550 38.350
14T 1 6T 12T 1 

1 

Sarah Clark608
Azarian

9.675 9.575 9.3759.650 38.275
6T 6T 2T 30T 2 

2 

Courtney Blackson611
Byers

9.500 9.650 9.5759.525 38.250
28T 2T 17T 4T 3 

3 

Cassandra Barbanente641
Palmer's

9.575 9.650 9.4259.500 38.150
18T 2T 25T 24T 4T

4T

Bailey Bunn648
Rose's

9.600 9.550 9.4509.550 38.150
14T 10T 6T 22T 4T

4T

Caroline Herry654
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.475 9.5509.525 38.125
18T 17T 17T 8T 6 

6 

Jena Swanson653
Spearfish

9.675 9.375 9.5759.375 38.000
6T 23T 39T 4T 7 

7 

Mya Hooten647
Rising Stars

9.450 9.550 9.5509.425 37.975
36T 10T 36T 8T 8 

8 

Quinn Smith607
Arizona Sunrays

9.825 9.575 9.6258.925 37.950
1 6T 47 2 9 

9 

Julianne Fehring631
La Fleur's

9.725 9.650 9.6508.875 37.900
2 2T 50 1 10 

10 

Jazmine Neely636
Metroplex

9.700 9.300 9.5259.350 37.875
3T 27 41 12T 11 

11 

Nicole Riccardi630
Infiniti Elite

9.425 9.375 9.5009.550 37.850
38T 23T 6T 14T 12 

12 

Victoria Henry606
Apollo

9.600 9.500 9.3259.400 37.825
14T 15T 38 33 13 

13 

Trinity Macy656
Triad

9.150 9.550 9.6009.475 37.775
52T 10T 31T 3 14 

14 

Amaya Marshall651
Southeastern

9.625 9.525 9.1009.500 37.750
11T 14 25T 49 15 

15 

Kiana Lewis657
World Class

9.525 9.150 9.5759.475 37.725
26T 34T 31T 4T 16T

16T

Ariana Young650
San Mateo

9.425 9.275 9.4759.550 37.725
38T 28 6T 19T 16T

16T

Isabel Mabanta619
Denton

9.700 8.850 9.4759.675 37.700
3T 48T 1 19T 18 

18 

Anna Yeates612
Byers

9.575 9.475 9.1259.500 37.675
18T 17T 25T 48 19 

19 

Frankie Price655
Texas Dreams

9.650 8.900 9.5509.550 37.650
8T 45T 6T 8T 20T

20T

Cassidy Stuart652
Southeastern

9.525 9.325 9.2759.525 37.650
26T 26 17T 36T 20T

20T

Olivia Queri646
RGA

9.475 9.200 9.4009.550 37.625
32T 29T 6T 26* 22*

22*

Becca Green617
Classic

9.200 9.550 9.4009.475 37.625
51 10T 31T 26* 22*

22*

Allison Zuhlke649
Salto

9.300 9.200 9.5759.525 37.600
45T 29T 17T 4T 24 

24 
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Grace Johnson623
Emerald City

9.475 9.375 9.1509.575 37.575
32T 23T 5 45T 25 

25 

Sierra Bauman618
Connecticut Gym Acad

9.700 8.750 9.5009.600 37.550
3T 52 4 14* 26T

26T

Chase Brock626
Gymnastix

9.650 9.575 9.5008.825 37.550
8* 6T 51T 14* 26T

26T

Isabelle West610
Buffalo Grove

9.650 9.075 9.2759.550 37.550
8* 36 6* 36T 26T

26T

Sandra Jessen643
Parkettes

9.500 9.200 9.3009.550 37.550
28T 29T 6* 34T 26T

26T

Tara Walsh640
Olympia

9.325 9.425 9.2759.500 37.525
43T 21 25T 36T 30 

30 

Cassidy O'Neill616
Cincinnati Gym

9.575 8.850 9.5009.550 37.475
18T 48T 6T 14T 31 

31 

Hannah Nam615
Cincinnati Gym

9.575 9.450 9.4758.900 37.400
18T 20 48T 19T 32 

32 

Avery Balser609
Buckeye

9.450 9.625 9.4258.825 37.325
36T 5 51T 24T 33T

33T

Marigold Garrett621
Elite

9.250 9.175 9.4009.500 37.325
48 33 25T 26T 33T

33T

Talia Little645
RGA

9.400 8.975 9.2259.650 37.250
40 41T 2T 41T 35 

35 

Farrah Chernov629
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.600 8.775 9.2759.525 37.175
14T 50T 17T 36T 36T

36T

Sierra Ballard639
North Shore

9.575 8.875 9.3009.425 37.175
18T 47 36T 34T 36T

36T

Samantha Singer624
Gold Cup

9.350 9.000 9.4509.300 37.100
41T 39T 42 22T 38 

38 

Adriana Bustelo614
Cincinnati Gym

9.500 9.200 9.5508.800 37.050
28T 29T 53 8T 39 

39 

Renae Schmidt632
La Fleur's

9.125 9.050 9.3759.475 37.025
54T 37T 31T 30T 40 

40 

Ashley Lane635
Metroplex

9.625 8.325 9.5009.550 37.000
11T 56 6T 14T 41T

41T

Sophia McClelland642
Paramount Elite

9.550 8.525 9.4009.525 37.000
25 54 17T 26T 41T

41T

Nicole Cutino622
Elite Gym Acad

9.150 8.975 9.0759.550 36.750
52T 41T 6T 50 43 

43 

Isabella DeCroo613
Chantilly Academy

9.225 9.400 8.8009.275 36.700
49T 22 43 52 44 

44 

Jenna DeVincenzo604
All Stars

9.625 8.900 9.1508.900 36.575
11T 45T 48T 45T 45T

45T

Elise Byun602
Airborne

9.300 9.050 8.7259.500 36.575
45T 37T 25T 54 45T

45T

Emma Gayle605
American Twisters

9.475 8.725 9.3508.950 36.500
32T 53 46 32 47 

47 

Gillian Rutz644
Perfection

9.500 9.575 7.8759.525 36.475
28T 6T 17T 57 48 

48 
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Madison Benson633
Metroplex

9.325 9.150 9.2008.775 36.450
43T 34T 54 43 49 

49 

Madeline Tyau627
HI Island Twisters

9.125 9.000 9.1759.050 36.350
54T 39T 45 44 50 

50 

Kaitlyn Hoiland628
Hart's

9.300 9.475 8.0509.475 36.300
45T 17T 31T 56 51 

51 

Julia Melchert637
Metropolitan

9.350 8.950 8.7509.225 36.275
41T 43 44 53 52 

52 

Isabella Barbacci601
AJS Pancott

9.225 8.475 8.7009.525 35.925
49T 55 17T 55 53 

53 

Alyssa Coutu634
Metroplex

8.525 9.500 9.0008.725 35.750
56 15T 55 51 54 

54 

Isabella Garrett620
Elite

9.475 8.775 9.2258.100 35.575
32T 50T 57 41T 55 

55 

Josie Bergstrom603
All American Gym

9.575 8.125 9.1508.700 35.550
18T 57 56 45T 56 

56 

Kayla Yancey638
Montgomery County

0.000 8.925 9.2759.375 27.575
57 44 39T 36T 57 

57 
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